Start

Lind / Johnsson / Lowenadler
11:00

11:00

11:00

Persson /Andersson/Ehn

11:09

11:09

11:09

Lippert/ Viebke / Johansson / Eriksson
11:18

11:18

11:18

11:18

Liljedahl/ Edgren / Karlsten / Eldh
11:27

11:27

11:27

11:27

Fallgren / Wiktur / Nielsen / Sjoélund
11:36

11:36

11:36

11:36

Fallgren / Eriksson / Wenngren
11:45

11:45

11:45

Lind /Undén/ Freszals / Nordstrom
11:54

11:54

11:54

11:54

Arnesson / Selld / Wallin / Marklund
12:03

12:03

12:03

12:03

Lindberg / Eriksson / Viebke / Persson
12:12

12:12

12:12

12:12

Lindholm / Brundin / Martin / Danell
12:21

12:21
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Namn

Bengt Lind
Lennart Johnsson
Paula Lowenadler

Lars Persson
Pia Andersson
Sven Ehn

Per Liippert
Agneta Viebke

Ann-Sofie Johansson

Jan Eriksson

Cecilia Liljedahl
ULf Karlsten

Jan Eldh
Per-Erik Edgren

Anna Fallgren
Bengt Wiktur
Kaj Nielsen

Bérje Sjolund

Anders Fallgren
Eva Eriksson
Roger Wenngren

Karin Lind

Par Nordstrom
Pelle Undén
Ohno Freszals

Karin Arnesson
Jan Sello

Borje Marklund
Goéran Wallin

Rolf Lindberg
Hasse Eriksson
Bengt Viebke
Lars Persson

Vidar G. Lindholm
Christina Brundin

HCP

23,3
25,7
36,6

29,3
34,7
10,6

20,7
28,3
29,9
26,6

25,1
28,9
31,2
29,7

22,6
19,4
28,5
28,3

25,9
29,7
23,4

35,9
20,4
28,3
25,2

30,5
37,3
20,9
37,6

18,1
26,7
28,2
26,2

16,1
26,5

SHCP

19
22
42

26
39

17
32
34
23

28
26
28
27

25
15
25
25

22
34
20

41
16
25
22

34
35
17
35

14
23
25
23

11
30

Spelarstat

Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator
Amator



12:21 1 Peter Danell 25,5 22 Amator
12:21 1 Jonas Martin 22,3 18 Amator



Tee

48
48
48

48
48
48

48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48

48
48
48

48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48

48
48



48
48



